Портативные спектрофотометры CM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Triangular groove to reproducibly position long objects with a radius
Alternative positioning fixture
Item Order Code: B027256
For perfect zero calibration. The black cavity tube prevents ambient light from
entering the sensor during the calibration.
Universal Target Mask for CM-700d (No Wireless)
Series CM-A523
Zero Calibration Box CM-A182
Item Order Code: A0E8-705
Target mask with glass protection plate to measure soft or wet samples. The protection glass plate prevents
specimen from entering the instrument. The CM-A183 is also recommended for flattening soft specimen. The
diameter of the measuring area is 8 mm and the size of disk is 40 mm in diameter.
Item Order Code: A0E8-706
Plastic cover and glass protected 8mm target mask to measure dusty materials
with prevention of contaminating the instrument.
Item Order Code: A0E8-708
Item Order Code: A0E8-709
Required to fix opaque samples or the Glass or Disposal cells for measurement
of opaque liquids in combination with the Sample Holder CM-A514. The clamp
provides a constant pressure to the sample and the moveable side holders keep the cells in correct position.
Item Order Code: 1864-708
With the Sample Holder CM-A514 the instrument is set in horizontal position.
Allows in combination with the Specimen Holder CM-A96 measurements of small
samples up to a thickness of 22.5 mm or with the Glass- or Disposal Cells with 10
or 20 mm optical path the measurement of opaque liquids.
Item Order Code: B027152
For measurements of powders, paste and grains in combination with the Glass
Cell CR-A504. The measuring head is set to up-side down position and the Cell
Holder CM-A515 precisely fixes the position of the Glass Cell CR-504. To secure
the instrument in a save position against tipping the Vertical Stand USD CM-A516 is recommended.
Item Order Code: B027153
Glass protected Target Masks Ø 8 mm CM-A183
Dust Cover Set CM-A185
Replacement Dust Cover CM-A186
CM-A96 Transmittance Specimen Holder (for use
with CM-A514)
Sample Holder CM-A514
Cell Holder CM-A515
Round cell made of optical glass (Diameter 34 mm) for measurements of
powders, pastes, grains and small granular materials. For precise positioning,
Cell Holder CM-A515 is recommended.
Item Order Code: 9970-2504
Stand to align the instrument in up-side-down position. Ideal to be combined with
Cell holder CM-A515.
Item Order Code: B027154
Rectangular cell made of optical glass for precise transmittance measurement of
transparent liquids. The optical path is 10 mm and recommended for liquids with
normal optical density.
Item Order Code: 1864-710
Rectangular cell made of optical glass for high precision transmittance
measurement of transparent liquids. The optical path is 20 mm and
recommended for liquids with low optical density.
Item Order Code: 1864-711
Flow cell with 10 mm path for reflectance measurements of water based opaque liquids in combination with
Sample Holder CM-A514 and Specimen Holder CM-A96.
Item Order Code: 9970-237
Rectangular disposal cell made of PMMA with an optical path of 10 mm. Suitable
for transmittance measurements of water based transparent liquids.
Recommended for liquids with normal density.
Item Order Code: 1870-716
Glass Cell CR-A504
Vertical Stand USD CM-A516
CM-A98 Rectangular Cell 50 x 38, optical path 10
mm
CM-A99 Rectangular Cell 50 x 38, optical path 20
mm
Flow-Cell with 10 mm path CM-A508
CM-A131 Rectangular Disposal Cell 50 x 38,
optical path 10 mm
Rectangular disposal cell made of PMMA with an optical path of 20 mm. Suitable
for transmittance measurements of water based transparent liquids.
Recommended for liquids with low density.
Item Order Code: 1870-717
For storing and hand carry the instrument and accessories.
Item Order Code: A0E8-604
Black glass tile with high gloss and absorption. Due to extreme long-term stability
recommended as background standard.
Item Order Code: 9970-1109
CM-A132 Rectangular Disposal Cell 50 x 38,
optical path 20 mm
Hard Case CM-A176
Black Glass Tile CM-A511
Portable Multi-Angle Spectrophotometer
CM-M6
Portable multi-angle spectrophotometer with 6 angles and double-path system
Introduction